



Japanese Style Panko Breadcrumbs

UNIT: 1 x 1kg



Description

Light and crispy, these Japanese-style panko breadcrumbs add a crunchy texture to fried and baked dishes. Their coarse texture absorbs less oil, making them ideal for coating meats, vegetables, and seafood.



Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Contains Cereal	Yes
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	No
Contains Eggs	No
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	No
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	No
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	No
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains SO2	No

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	1549 kJ
	370 kcal
Fat	0.85 g
- of which saturates	0.29 g
Carbohydrates	79.5 g
- of which sugars	4.5 g
Fibre	g
Protein	11.1 g
Salt	0.43 g

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	Yes
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	
Suitable for Coeliacs	
Approved for a Halal Diet	Yes
Approved for a Kosher Diet	Yes

Over **300** products. **8** product categories. **1** unique brand.
Visit us online at chefapproved.co.uk



Ingredients	Unbleached WHEAT flour, Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver (Corn Starch, Calcium Carbonate, Calcium Sulfate, L-Ascorbic Acid, Alpha Amylase)
Directions for Use	Ambient Conditions, in dry, cool place, away from sunlight.
Storage Instructions	Ambient Conditions, in dry, cool place, away from sunlight.
Packaging	GTIN: Inner GTIN: Weight/Volume: Packaging Type:
Country of Origin	Vietnam

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 06/08/2026